OCTOBER 2024

DONLEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE

BEGINNING

BALANCE
GENERAL $ £678,440.50
SECURITY $ 10,567.07
TECH FUND $ 13,653.10
JPTP $ 6,166.67
JP JBSF $3,695.53
JP TAF $ 21,640.57
CHILD WELFARE $ 2,021.48
GUARDIANSHIP $ 7,111.16
DEBT RATE $ 19,980.58
(INT&SINKING)

8/20/2005

TOTAL $ 763,276.66

THE STATE OF TEXAS ){
COUNTY OF DONLEY }{

RECEIPTS

$470,992.18

$ B52.74
$663.72

$ 2.36
8.42

338.37

40.78

272

70,694.01

$543,595.30

DISBURSE-
MENTS

-$386,990.41
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(18,000.00)

(404,990.41)

ENDING
BALANCE
$762,442.27
$ 11,419.81
$ 14,316.82
$ 6,169.03
$ 3,703.95
$ 21,978.94
$ 2,062.26
$ 7,113.88
$ 72,674.59
$901,881.55

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been

Corfimissioner, Prect#2

C Howard
nty Judge

‘l

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

ted by ug and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

Neil Koetting
Commissioner, Prect#3

S Ty

Dan Sawyerxl
Commissioner, Prec



