## OCTOBER 2024

DONLEY	COUNT	Y FUND	BALAN	CE			
BEGINNING BALANCE		RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDII BALA		
GENERAL	\$	678,440.50		\$470,992.18	-\$386,990.41		\$762,442.27
SECURITY	\$	10,567.07	\$	852.74	\$0.00	\$	11,419.81
TECH FUND	\$	13,653.10		\$663.72	\$0.00	\$	14,316.82
JPTP	\$	6,166.67	\$	2.36	\$0.00	\$	6,169.03
JP JBSF		\$3,695.53		8.42	0.00	\$	3,703.95
JP TAF	\$	21,640.57		338.37	0.00	\$	21,978.94
CHILD WELFAR	E \$	2,021.48		40.78	0.00	\$	2,062.26
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	7,111.16		2.72	0.00	\$	7,113.88
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$	19,980.58		70,694.01	(18,000.00)	\$	72,674.59
9/2 TOTAL	20/2005 \$	763,276.66		\$543,595.30	(404,990.41)		\$901,881.55

THE STATE OF TEXAS )( COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to the pest of our knowledge.

Mark White ommissioner, Prect#1

Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard unty Judge

Wanda Smith

County Treasurer

**Neil Koetting** Commissioner, Prect#3

Commissioner, Prectily